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
FOLLOW THIS AD. CLOSELY

FURNISHED BUNGALOW GARAGE
88000

83000 5 room bungalow with hardwood
floors firenlse hnilt-i- n bnffet. cement base
ment, wash trays, on a pared street in splendid
restrioted district. Jot 48xlut: an improvements 9
in and paid for. Furnished with practically
new furniture. Garage. Perfect title. For
goodness sake hurry. Don't let someone else
beat you to this bargain.
A TF.EPE CO.. 284 STARK ST. near 3d
Main 3516. Open Sundays at 60th and Sandy.

DON'T LISTEN TO WHATTHEY TELL Y0U1
WE HAVE THE BEST BUiSl

jn00 3 rm. shack. 60x100 lot. 35th at.
$750 8 rm:, 8 blks. car, Gliaan car.

SO 4 rm. 69th St.. E. of Laur'l't.ij 000 4 rm.. all white enamel, mod. plumb
ing, Mt. Scott car.

S1350 8 rra., blk. uusan car near oieu
81475 4 rm., Uibbs St.. casn.
11700 ft rm. mod.. 76th near Glisan.

YOUR OWN TERMS ARRANGED OH MOST
ANY OF THE ABOVE.

G. T GOLDEN BERG. ABINGTON BLDG.
"85 Years in Portland." Main 4803

NOTICE TO HOUSE OWNERS.
We have a strong demand for houses rang- -

lnc in mice from $2000 to 84000. and some
farw clients wantinr to bur honses from 81000
to 82000. We hare unexcelled facilities for
effecting immediate sale if prices and terms are
right.

THE CROSSLEY-VIGAR- S CO.,
Specialists in Home Properties.

270 Stark St Main 3052.

JUST COMPLETING
83400 83400 $3400 $3400 $3400

Nine room, 1 hi story bunagolw with hard-
wood floors, fireplace, buffet; all built ins best
plumbing (porcelain) ; full cement basement,
near Hartman street. St Johns; only 6mall in-

itial payment required. Hurry 1

;. C. GOLDEN BERG. Abington Bldg
"86 Years in Portland. "' Main 4803.

$750 KENTON COTTAGE $750
$150 DOWN, $12 PER MONTH

8 room plastered cottage, good condition, con-

crete foundation, brick chimney, sink and patent
toilet: no shack; right in Kenton district, eon-venie-nt

to stockyards and shipyards and other
industries: 4 blocks to Kenton bank snd car.
Total price $750 on above term; act today. See

FRAN hj". L. M GUIRE, Abington bldg.
To buy your home. ' Main 1068.

$2450 BRAND NEW $24 50.
Bungalow in St Johns on 65x100 lot; close

to car. Has hardwood floors, built-i- n features.
Standard plumbing, cement basement; all in
whit enamel finish. It's a dream, and vacant
ready to occupy; $500 cash. Msin 4803.

G. C, GOLDENBERG
Abington Bldg. "35 Yesrs in Portlsnd."

WILLIAMS AVENUE BARGAIN
8ix room modern house, newly decorated

throughout, fine 60x100 lot several big bear-
ing fruit trees, 1227 Williams avenue, near Al-
berta, on car line, asphalt street (paid). Im-
mediate possession, very desirable for ship work-
ers. Very reasonable terms to reliable party.

THE CROSSLEY-VIGAR- CO..
270 Stark St Main 8052

$2600 IRVINGTON PARK S2600.
VERY CLASSY BUNGALOW, THE

KIND YOU WILL I.IKE. COST $2750 FOR
HOME ALONE. FIREPLACE. FULL CE
MENT BASEMENT: STANDARD PLUMBING
ALL CONVENIENCES: 2 BLOCKS CAR. ON
28TH ST. MAIN 480.

G. C. GOLDENBERG, ABINGTON BLDG.
$1976 ROSE CITY HOME $1975

bungalow type home, with fireplace,
white enamel plumbing fixtures, electricity and
gas, built-i- n buffet and Dutch kitchen. Price
only $1975, term. On E 60th st N. Only
2 yesrs old- - See

FRANK L. M' GUIRE. ABINGTON BLDO.
To Buy Your Home. Main 1068.

BEAUTIFUL - artistic- bungalow of six rooms',
hardwood floors, furnace, fireplace, full--

length living room, lovely dining room with
built in buffet, sunny breakfast room, Dutch
kitchen, two sunny bedrooms. Urge closets, fine
bath, best ot hsrdware, fine panes and ele
gant fixtures. Main 1963, after "f. Marshall
865.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
Four room bungalow, 76x100; modern

plumbing, gas and electricity: full basement; a
real genuine snap. That's what we are selling.
Price $1550, $500 cash.- -

G. C. GOLDUN BKUG, Abington Bldg.
"35Years in Portland." Main 4 803.

FORECLOSURE BARGAIN
$2500 75x100 6 rooms, full cement base

ment. This was foreclosed on a mortgage
you get the benefit of the other man's loss.
Terms. Let us ehow yon.
A. G. TEEPE CO.. 264 STARK ST. near 3d.
Main 8310. Open Sundays at 60th and Sandy.
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